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Wichita, Kansas Campus 

 

 
Program 

 
Enrolled 

 
Graduated 

 
Graduation 

Rate 

Available  
For 

Employment 

 
Employed 

 
Employment 

Rate 

 
Reporting  
Start Date 

 

Heating, Air Conditioning and 
Refrigeration Technology 

(HVAC) 
 

 
129 

 
79 

 
62% 

 
75 

 
54 

 
72% 

 
October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023 

 

Computer Technology 
& 

Network Administration 
 

 
59 

 
32 

 
58% 

 
30 

 
21 

 
70% 

 
October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023 

 

 

Medical 
Assistant 

 

 
110 

 
68 

 
64% 

 
64 

 
53 

 
83% 

 
October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023 

 
 

Pharmacy Technician 
(9 month program) 

 

 
75 

 
46 

 
61% 

 
46 

 
35 

 
76% 

 
October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023 

 

Medical Billing  
&  

Coding 

 
29 

 
17 

 
59% 

 
17 

 
15 

 
88% 

 

 
June 2021, September 2021, December 2021,  
February 2022, May 2022 

 
Electronics Systems 

Technology 

 

 
57 

 
39 

 
70% 

 
38 

 
28 

 
74% 

 
June 2021, September 2021, December 2021,  
February 2022, May 2022 

 


