Wichita Technical Institute is Accredited by the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC) Graduation and Employment Rates

Compiled from the ACCSC accreditation report submitted in 2024 (updated 01-24-2025)

Wichita, Kansas Campus

Program	Enrolled	Graduated	Graduation Rate	Available For Employment	Employed	Employment Rate	Reporting Start Date
Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology (HVAC)	129	79	62%	75	54	72%	October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023
Computer Technology & Network Administration	59	32	58%	30	21	70%	October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023
Medical Assistant	110	68	64%	64	53	83%	October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023
Pharmacy Technician (9 month program)	75	46	61%	46	35	76%	October 2021, February 2022, May 2022, August 2023
Medical Billing & Coding	29	17	59%	17	15	88%	June 2021, September 2021, December 2021, February 2022, May 2022
Electronics Systems Technology	57	39	70%	38	28	74%	June 2021, September 2021, December 2021, February 2022, May 2022